ILLUMINATED SWITCHES

DS-414 DS-417 SERIES
DS-414 240t # 956 DS-415 240t ® 95.6
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Order-received production
LED Speci fi cati ons LED Speci fi cati ons
| F Max 10mA \ 1.9v I F Max 30mA AV 3 2.1V
WR Mix 5V 1V 8mcd WR M 5v v 16ncd
P 23nwW IF 5mA P 84nw I1F 20mA
Ta 25 0. 53y Ta 25 0. 4y
COMPLETED
AL Spin Processi ng
LED Top LED
PARTS NO LED
06 414 Red
06 415 Geen
06 416 Red
06 417 Qeen
SWTCH NG I NSLLATI ON VALTAE QONTACT
AR clEedy FUNCTT ON RATI NG RES STANCE BREAKDOM RES STANCE
06 414 SPST_ 2P NGF G 500V AC 1000V
06 415 SPST_ 2P NGF 3A 125V, AC 10000 A 20N
06 416 SPOT 3P NN ' MN N nut e NAX
06 417 SPOT_3P NN




